
City of Edmonton
Accessibility Advisory Committee (AAC)

Agenda
Monday March 14, 2022

Google Hangout meeting
4:30 – 6:30 pm

1. Call to order

2. Approval of the Agenda

3. Approval of the minutes from February 14,
2022

4. Land Acknowledgement

5. City Council update

6. Old Business
a. VFH debrief

7. New Business
a. AAC Annual Report 2021 - Informational

AAC Annual Report 2021

8. Administration/Executive Update
a. Recruitment update
b. Chair/Subcommittee Chair elections
c. Work Plan updates - approval
d. Meetings in person/online

9. Other Committee Work
a. Intake request
b. Policy Review update

i. Accessibility Checklist
ii. Committee Expectations

c. Community Engagement update
d. Pacific Rim presentation/sharing

10. AAC Calendar
a. Affordable Housing Solution Lab - March

25th 9:00am-12:00noon

11. Round Table/Social Media
a.

Time

4:30

4:35

4:35

4:40

4:45

5:15

5:25

5:30
5:35
5:45
5:55

6:00

6:10

6:20

Presenter

T. LaRiviere

T. LaRiviere

T. LaRiviere

TBD

C. Tang/C. Wright

T. LaRiviere

A. Szafranski

T. LaRiviere
T. LaRiviere

A. Szafranski
A. Szafranski

P. Reeves

S. Klassen
Z. Weeks

A. Szafranski

T.LaRiviere

https://docs.google.com/document/d/143XtDko2DWZkF_W483wRcztcb2TGAQKaIYKsZmjdGQo/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/143XtDko2DWZkF_W483wRcztcb2TGAQKaIYKsZmjdGQo/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10wHI0v7RxRDzBgupsg6W-prKzB_gRTTY/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1aCZUCJjDHiNfYJYnLwTDjf7bBa-NbIhu/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1i_vVmQxspHPVFprJcHIvdWuF8P9QyjqYsWqutvFelG8/edit?usp=sharing


12. Adjournment 6:30

Future items (Tabled items from COVID 19)

a. Edmonton Arts Council  re: accessibility of Arts funding
b. U.N. Brief
c. COVID-19 Services
d. Post-COVID Services
e. OSBA Consultations
f. River Valley Access
g. Policy C602 Consultation
h. 1st KM/Last KM report
i. DATS collaboration/accessible taxis (pivotal research - next update will be

in August 2021)
j. Accessible Housing Report - Leger (On the 3rd draft)
k. Awards of Excellence
l. Regional Transit Commission

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1SQA-haHXWlKU-QvRbgiQDHkMdI1ZUPsZ1diODRv_oCc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1JcC6v8Ke0_Eg3n-hpnGOZ2ymXw_2U2LoAcXwBA3Z7qE/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1gxmFB-v3T0GFJXCtbjMIiIpkSMoW1hr9O0KvitmfIrY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1g3lk070-4o6oBHBko3eFP6QliuMvcXrosNXpz0doci0/edit?usp=sharing

